From lab to production,
providing a window into the process
LCR7000 SERIES – CAPILLARY RHEOMETER
DYNISCO POLYMER TEST capillary rheometer’s have become the instruments
of choice because of their ease of use and built-in features.  All of our capillary
rheometers meet or exceed the specifications of ASTM D3835, DIN ISO 11443,
and DIN 53014.  They are all microprocessor controlled for automatic operation
and can measure the flow of polymers over a wide range of process conditions.

 Full support and access to our team of engineers and polymer scientists
Dynisco Edge Device Value:
Order Code: Edge_Serial
Dynisco Edge Device with RheoSights™: Includes Dynisco Edge Device and NEW RheoSights
Capillary Rheometer Software
Order Code: Edge_Serial_R
Cloud Connect Yearly Subscription Models:
Order Code: IOT365_LAB_A_1_X  (A,B,C,D)
A. 1-3 Units
B. 4-6 Units
C. 7-10 Units
D. 11+ Units
Please note that you will need one Edge Device per machine. Additionally, you will not be able
to download the RheoSights to be used on another device
From lab to production,
providing a window into the process
CAPILLARY DIE STANDARD SELECTION CRITERIA
Special capillary dies available upon request consult factory for specific needs based
on your application
LCR STANDARD DIES: (Able to produce the most popular shear rates)
ITEM
NO.
ITEM DESCRIPTION Possible Shear
Rates
Y295-05 .75mm x 3.75mm (5:1) 90 deg Over 18,000 sec-1
Y295-16 .75mm x 12.00mm (16:1) 90 deg Over 18,000 sec-1
Y295-30 .75mm x 22.50mm (30:1) 90 deg Over 18,000 sec-1
Z394-01 1mm x 1mm (1:1) 180 degree Up to 7,900 sec-1
Z394-05 1mm x 5mm (5:1) 180 degree Up to 7,900 sec-1
Z394-10 1mm x 10mm (10:1) 180 degree/flat Up to 7,900 sec-1
Z394-20 1mm x 20mm (20:1) 180 degree/flat Up to 7,900 sec-1
Z394-40 1mm x 40mm (40:1) 180 degree/flat Up to 7,900 sec-1
Y394-20 1mm x 20mm (20:1) 90 degree Up to 7,900 sec-1
ITEM NO. Bagley Correction
R&D
Bagley Correction QC